
Veslařská regata s mezinárodní účastí ke 111. výročí založení VK Hodonín 26.-27.05.2018

1   1 x dci 15

1 UHHR VÁVERKA Filip
2 PŘER SEDLÁK Martin
3 OSTP FOLTÝN Tomáš
4 BŘEC MAURIČ Adam
5 BŘEC HELEŠIC Ivo
6 BSTU GYARMATI Alex
7 ČVKB JELÍNEK Tomáš
8 PIES PETRUŠKA Vincent
9 HODN MADARÁS Patrik
10 OTRO INGR Jiří
11 PŘER GAJDŮŠEK Tomáš
12 BSTU VAJGEL Patrik
13 TŘEB HOFBAUER Karel
14 JHRD ŠIMŮNEK Hubert
15 JHRD DVORSKÝ Josef
16 ČVKB ŘÍHA Tomáš
17 TŘEB KORDA Michal
18 HODN KŘÍŽ Juraj
19 JHRD STANĚK Radim
20 PIES GONO Samuel
21 OTRO TOMÁŠ Radim
22 JHRD MARYŠKA Ondřej
23 PIES MIŠTINA Timotej
24 OSTP DRAHOTA Lukáš
25 UHHR VOJTĚŠEK Tomáš
26 TŘEB PAPÁČEK Aleš
27 OTRO SÚKUP Matyáš
28 UHHR NEČAS Adam
29 BŘEC ČECH Zdeněk
30 BSTU BLANÁRIK Juraj
31 BŘEC DVOŘÁK Marek

2   4x+ žkym

1 PŘER/HANA BOTÍKOVÁ Andrea, KELLNEROVÁ Nella, ČAPKOVÁ Michala, ŠIRÁŇOVÁ Kristýna, UHLÍŘOVÁ Lenka
2 OLOM MANOVÁ Daniela, ULIČNÁ Michaela, HOLČÁKOVÁ Markéta, SLEPIČKOVÁ Eva, HLAVATÁ Daniela
3 PIES WEISZOVÁ Simona, VARGOVÁ Diana, BUŤAŠOVÁ Anna, MALÍKOVÁ Gréta, JURGOVÁ Erika
4 JHRD/TŘEB ŠIMŮNKOVÁ Dorota, RUSEVOVÁ Karolína, BOUCHALOVÁ Hana, STAŇKOVÁ Tereza, JEDLIČKOVÁ Anita
5 BŘEC/ČVKB/OSTP Snopková Gabriela , Hýpalová Aneta  , MACHALOVÁ Daniela, MRKVICOVÁ Adriana, KADĚRA Filip
6 PIES KOVÁČOVÁ Sára, VAVROVÁ Ema,  ,  ,  

3   1x dci 16

1 JHRD ŘEPA Adam
2 LSBR KAMÍNEK Tadeáš
3 TŘEB VLK Jan
4 SLOV ŘIMÁK Filip
5 BSTU Herhonek Jakub
6 ČVKB SUCHÁNEK Jakub
7 BSTU FINTA Timotej
8 PŘER JANEK Lukáš
9 LSBR HOPLÍČEK Ondřej
10 PŘER RÁKOS Filip
11 PIES BĚLŮNEK Alexander
12 LSBR MUCHA Oliver
13 SLOV MRKVA David
14 LSBR BUREŠ David
15 HODN STŘECHA Jan
16 BSTU Anda Tomáš

4   2x dky

1 PŘER VLÁČILOVÁ Veronika, KRČÁLOVÁ Daniela
2 LSBR STUDENÁ Lenka, KLUSÁČKOVÁ Kateřina
3 OTRO KRAJČOVÁ Kristýna, BARTUŇKOVÁ Kristýna
4 LSBR DVOŘÁKOVÁ Lucie, ŠVEJNOHOVÁ Eva
5 PŘER POSPÍŠILOVÁ Barbora, GERYKOVÁ Tereza
6 LSBR SADÍLKOVÁ Veronika, PŘIKRYLOVÁ Anna
7 PŘER CAGAŠÍKOVÁ Tereza, PAVELKOVÁ Barbora
8 SINT ČAMBÁLOVÁ Patrícia, IŠTOKOVÁ Klára
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9 OTRO ZAVADILOVÁ Erika, STAROVÁ Nicola
10 PŘER/OSTP ŠRÁMKOVÁ Aneta, MARTINÁKOVÁ Barbora
11 UHHR KOLLÁROVÁ Veronika, BRZICOVÁ Iveta
12 BŘEC/HODN KNÖTIGOVÁ Karla, HÝBNEROVÁ Lea
13 JHRD TESAŘOVÁ Michaela, DRNKOVÁ Anna
14 TŘEB KOHOUTOVÁ Simona, MAŠKOVÁ Lucie
15 UHHR VAŠŤÁKOVÁ Karolína, JAKŮBKOVÁ Eliška
16 BŘEC SKOUMALOVÁ Sabina, MELSKÁ Tereza
17 JHRD  , NOSKOVÁ Julie
18 BŘEC  , BALGOVÁ Anna
19 PIES MOTYČKOVÁ Daniela,  

5   1x žcim 11

1 PŘER VANĚK Lukáš
2 BŘEC ZALIBERA František
3 OTRO SMĚTÁK Vojtěch
4 JHRD KRATOCHVÍL Adam
5 OLOM LANGER Ondřej
6 PIES JURGA Viktor
7 PIES GONO Oskar
8 BŘEC ZALIBERA Denis
9 PIES KRÁLIK Richard
10 JHRD LAŠTOVKA Lukáš
11 ČVKB Kolajta Tomáš

6   8+ mix M

1 ČVKB/PIES GREXOVÁ Darina, MACASOVÁ Romana, SLEZÁKOVÁ Radka, ROOSENDAAL Sander, KROČIL Martin, JURGOVÁ 
Erika, JURGA Branislav, DOUBEK Michal, ROOSENDAAL Jesper Dominik

2 HODN MYSLÍKOVÁ Jarmila, SVITÁKOVÁ Pavla, BERNÁTKOVÁ Lenka, MICHNOVÁ Stanislava, BAŘINA Lev, BRÁZDA Jan, 
BĚLOCH Stanislav, VIKTORA Milan, HERZÁN Petr

7   1x žcim 12

1 OLOM KUKAČ Jakub
2 TŘEB HERDA Šimon
3 OSTP MACURA Matěj
4 ČVKB JAGOŠ Václav
5 JHRD NĚMEC Tobiáš
6 OLOM ŠVEC Sebastian
7 OTRO ŠIŠKA Jan
8 JHRD BAŠTA Ondřej
9 JHRD KNESL Václav
10 PŘER PŘÍKOPA Jan
11 OTRO POLÁŠEK Matěj
12 TŘEB ČURDA Martin
13 OLOM ŠOLLE Radovan
14 UHHR HODNÝ Alex
15 OLOM BUBNIAK Michael
16 TŘEB POSEL Adam
17 ČVKB ROOSENDAAL Robin
18 OTRO KOPLÍK Jakub
19 LSBR HAVLÍČEK Zdeněk
20 PIES ŠKULEC Marcel

8   2x žkys

1 OTRO LVOVÁ Kamila, ŠRUBAŘOVÁ Hana
2 UHHR BŘÍŠTĚLOVÁ Lucie, BŘÍŠTĚLOVÁ Lulie
3 JHRD BURDOVÁ Štěpánka, PICKOVÁ Magdalena
4 LSBR LEVÍČKOVÁ Veronika, BUREŠOVÁ Veronika
5 JHRD MÁTLOVÁ Adéla, DRNKOVÁ Kateřina
6 UHHR ŠEVČÍKOVÁ Nela, HORÁKOVÁ Karolína
7 ČVKB Kunčáková Eliška, Bartková Martina
8 UHHR HOUDKOVÁ Klára, VÁLKOVÁ Eliška Martina
9 OLOM PETRŽELOVÁ Vendula, HOCKADAY Hana
10 TŘEB ČERNÁ Adéla, KOHOUTOVÁ Klára
11 BŘEC/HODN POLÁŠKOVÁ Adéla, MLÝNKOVÁ Barbora
12 TŘEB/PŘER SEDLÁČKOVÁ Veronika, RÁKOSOVÁ Denisa
13 OLOM TISOŇOVÁ Tereza, HLAVATÁ Daniela
14 HANA HULIČKOVÁ Lucie, GRUNTOVÁ Šárka
15 HANA/UHHR UHLÍŘOVÁ Lenka, VICENÍKOVÁ Miriam
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16 PIES FERANCOVÁ Aneta, AMOAH Rita
17 OLOM GROSSERTOVÁ Ellen, HRUBÁ Vendula
18 ČVKB Janíčková Anna, Jurnečková Jitka
19 OLOM LANGEROVÁ Nikola, SLEPIČKOVÁ Jana
20 LSBR HOROVÁ Ema, SADÍLKOVÁ Karolína
21 HODN MANČÍKOVÁ Jiřina, FILKOVÁ Tereza
22 ČVKB Vácziová Anna Mária, Kučerová Karolína
23 HODN GRACIASOVÁ Lucie, MRÁKOVÁ Adéla
24 JHRD DROBILOVÁ Anna, JIROUŠKOVÁ Kateřina
25 PIES MOTYČKOVÁ Dajana, DRŽÍKOVÁ Stela
26 SINT DUDONOVÁ Viktória,  
27 OSTP/SINT MICHÁLKOVÁ Kateřina,  
28 BŘEC Musilová Tereza , OPÁLKOVÁ Eliška
29 PIES/BŘEC GONO Sofia,  

9   1x žcis 13

1 OLOM RYGEL Martin
2 OLOM PATÁK Jan
3 PŘER ŠIŠMA Matyas
4 ČVKB JURAČKA Štěpán
5 OLOM JUNG Filip
6 OTRO BLAHUŠ Michal
7 OSTP MAJER Radim
8 PŘER ČUDA Martin
9 PIES PETRUŠKA Augustín
10 TŘEB REKTORIS Matěj
11 OTRO KUBÍN Lukáš
12 JHRD HARUDA Filip
13 UHHR GAJDOŠ Jakub
14 PŘER HUMPOLÍČEK Adam
15 TŘEB SILMBROD Jakub Jiří
16 BŘEC HUSAŘÍK Marek
17 JHRD WINKLER Radek
18 HODN FOLTÝN Šimon
19 OTRO GAJDOŠÍK Jakub
20 PŘER VICENEC Jan
21 UHHR TOMEČEK Jakub
22 LSBR CIMRMAN Jan
23 ČVKB HÖNIG Radim
24 OTRO ZAVADIL Robin
25 PIES ĎURIŠ Matej
26 JHRD HRON Adam
27 ČVKB MENDES Ricardo
28 PIES FRAJŠTÁK Damián
29 PIES STREČANSKÝ Peter
30 OTRO SMOLINKA Jiří
31 UHHR BALÍČEK Kryštof
32 OLOM SYSLO Ondřej
33 HODN HÝBNER Šimon
34 OSTP BERNOVSKÝ Patrik
35 JHRD PŘEROVSKÝ Matěj
36 OSTP JIRÁSEK Martin
37 BŘEC KOS Michal
38 UHHR HOLÁSEK Petr
39 OTRO HLAVICA Ondřej

10   2x žkym

1 PIES WEISZOVÁ Simona, VARGOVÁ Diana
2 HODN/UHHR ZÁLEŠÁKOVÁ Natálie, ČECHOVÁ Ema
3 HANA ČAPKOVÁ Michala, ŠIRÁŇOVÁ Kristýna
4 PIES VAVROVÁ Ema, KOVÁČOVÁ Sára
5 JHRD/PŘER KŮRKOVÁ Karolína, BOTÍKOVÁ Andrea
6 TŘEB/JHRD BOUCHALOVÁ Hana, STAŇKOVÁ Tereza
7 OLOM MANOVÁ Daniela, ULIČNÁ Michaela
8 OLOM HOLČÁKOVÁ Markéta, SLEPIČKOVÁ Eva
9 OSTP MACHALOVÁ Daniela, MRKVICOVÁ Adriana
10 OLOM HORÁKOVÁ Sabrina, HORÁKOVÁ Marie 
11 PŘER HRABOVSKÁ Julie, KELLNEROVÁ Nella
12 JHRD ŠIMŮNKOVÁ Dorota, RUSEVOVÁ Karolína
13 JHRD ŠORŠOVÁ Lucie, HRŮŠOVÁ Adéla
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14 PIES MALÍKOVÁ Gréta, BUŤAŠOVÁ Anna
15 JHRD TŮMOVÁ Tereza, TŮMOVÁ Karolína
16 ČVKB/BŘEC Hýpalová Aneta, Snopková Gabriela

11   1x žcis 14

1 UHHR PAVLICA Štěpán
2 UHHR JEŽ David
3 BSTU PFEIFER Hugo
4 BŘEC RUBECKÝ David
5 HODN BALDRIÁN Antonín
6 OLOM KRATOCHVÍL Matěj
7 PŘER MARTINEK David
8 OLOM ŘEZÁČ Jan
9 HODN CALETKA Michal
10 BŘEC PANÁČEK Tomáš
11 OLOM POSPÍŠIL Adam
12 JHRD PŘIBYL Adam
13 PŘER SÁZEL Dominik
14 SINT GARAJ Peter
15 OTRO SUKUP Jiří
16 HODN KOUŘIL Daniel
17 ČVKB RYTÍŘ Vít
18 OLOM HOSKOVEC Vojtěch
19 ČVKB ROOSENDAAL Jesper Dominik
20 LSBR FRANK Štěpán
21 BŘEC KAŠÍK Matěj
22 OLOM HANÁK Tomáš
23 BSTU MALIŠ Jakub
24 BŘEC HALADY Matěj
25 JHRD KREJČÍŘ Samuel
26 OSTP KADĚRA Filip
27 OTRO LUPAČ Jan
28 SINT BARTKO Jakub
29 HODN MLÝNEK Filip
30 TŘEB BOUCHAL Ivo
31 PŘER MAŇÁK Marek
32 OLOM BRADÁČ Martin
33 HODN SLAVÍK Martin
34 TŘEB VOPAT Martin
35 LSBR STOŠEK Milan
36 OLOM HOLČÁK Jan
37 LSBR NIZNER Josef
38 HODN DVORSKÝ Nikolas

12   4x+ žkys

1 OLOM/OSTP HOCKADAY Hana, MICHÁLKOVÁ Kateřina, HRUBÁ Vendula, HLAVATÁ Daniela, JUNG Filip
2 UHHR HORÁKOVÁ Karolína, VICENÍKOVÁ Miriam, HOUDKOVÁ Klára, VÁLKOVÁ Eliška Martina, VÁVERKOVÁ Valérie Julie
3 OLOM GROSSERTOVÁ Ellen, PETRŽELOVÁ Vendula, SLEPIČKOVÁ Jana, LANGEROVÁ Nikola, HOLČÁK Jan
4 LSBR HOROVÁ Ema, SADÍLKOVÁ Karolína, HEROUDKOVÁ Magdalena, LEVÍČKOVÁ Veronika, BUREŠOVÁ Veronika
5 JHRD DROBILOVÁ Anna, PICKOVÁ Magdalena, BURDOVÁ Štěpánka, MÁTLOVÁ Adéla, JEDLIČKOVÁ Anita
6 HODN MANČÍKOVÁ Jiřina, FILKOVÁ Tereza, GRACIASOVÁ Lucie, MRÁKOVÁ Adéla, KOPEČNÝ Jakub
7 HANA/UHHR GRUNTOVÁ Šárka, HULIČKOVÁ Lucie, UHLÍŘOVÁ Lenka, ŠEVČÍKOVÁ Nela, ČAPKOVÁ Michala
8 BŘEC/HODN/TŘEB POLÁŠKOVÁ Adéla, MLÝNKOVÁ Barbora, ČERNÁ Adéla, KOHOUTOVÁ Klára, KLÍMOVÁ Eva
9 PIES FERANCOVÁ Aneta, AMOAH Rita, GONO Sofia, MOTYČKOVÁ Dajana, ŠKULEC Andrej
10 UHHR/PŘER BŘÍŠTĚLOVÁ Lucie, BŘÍŠTĚLOVÁ Lulie, RÁKOSOVÁ Denisa,  , VÁVERKA Filip
11 BŘEC Musilová Tereza, Vrbasová Adéla, OPÁLKOVÁ Eliška, MELSKÁ Tereza
12 ČVKB Kučáková Eliška, Vacziová Anna Mária, Bartoková Martina, Janíčková Anna, Jurnečková Jitka

13   2x žcim

1 JHRD BAŠTA Ondřej, KNESL Václav
2 PIES JURGA Viktor, GONO Oskar
3 BŘEC ZALIBERA Denis, ZALIBERA František
4 OLOM ŠOLLE Radovan, BUBNIAK Michael
5 OLOM SKLENÁŘ David, KUKAČ Jakub
6 OLOM ŠVEC Jakub, LANGER Ondřej
7 UHHR HODNÝ Alex, VÁLEK Josef Martin
8 TŘEB POSEL Adam, ČURDA Martin
9 OLOM BARTOŠ Daniel, ŠVEC Sebastian
10 UHHR DUFFEK Matěj, SÁDECKÝ Jakub
11 OTRO ŠIŠKA Jan, BALÁŽ Vladimír
12 OTRO SÚKUP Kryštof, SMĚTÁK Vojtěch
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13 OTRO POLÁŠEK Matěj, KOPLÍK Jakub
14 HODN KOUŘIL Adam, ČECH Jakub
15 PIES ŠKULEC Marcel, KRÁLIK Richard
16 TŘEB HERDA Šimon, DVOŘÁK  Jiří
17 JHRD KRATOCHVÍL Adam, LAŠTOVKA Lukáš
18 ČVKB ROOSENDAAL Robin, JAGOŠ Václav
19 PŘER VANĚK Lukáš, PŘÍKOPA Jan
20 JHRD NĚMEC Tobiáš,  
21 ČVKB PAVLOUŠEK Pavel,  
22 OSTP MACURA Matěj,  
23 LSBR  , HAVLÍČEK Zdeněk
24 UHHR  , NIKL Šimon
25 ŠINT Paldan Marek, Čambál Adam
26 ČVKB Pavloušek Pavel, Kolajta Tomáš

14   8+ žM

1 ČVKB/HODN KOKEŠOVÁ Jana, KUNČÁKOVÁ Anna, OBRDLÍKOVÁ Iva, SVOBODOVÁ Petra, SŰSSEROVÁ Sandra, TRČKOVÁ 
Kateřina, BROVJÁKOVÁ Veronika, BRÁZDOVÁ Veronika, ROOSENDAAL Jesper Dominik

2 HODN/OLOM/PWIEN
/UHHR/SLAV

MYSLÍKOVÁ Jarmila, SVITÁKOVÁ Pavla, BERNÁTKOVÁ Lenka, MICHNOVÁ Stanislava, VAŘEKOVÁ Blanka, 
RANDALL Adriana, TOMAŠTÍKOVÁ Michaela, MAŠÁTOVÁ Jitka, HERZÁN Petr

15   4x+ žcis

1 OLOM HANÁK Tomáš, PATÁK Jan, KRATOCHVÍL Štěpán, KRATOCHVÍL Matěj, GROSSERTOVÁ Ellen
2 OTRO HLAVICA Ondřej, BLAHUŠ Michal, GAJDOŠÍK Jakub, KUBÍN Lukáš, BARTUŇKOVÁ Kristýna
3 BŘEC/BSTU KAŠÍK Matěj, MALIŠ Jakub, PFEIFER Hugo, HALADY Matěj, HALADY Martin
4 ČVKB MENDES Ricardo, HÖNIG Radim, RYMEŠ Miroslav, ROOSENDAAL Jesper Dominik, ROOSENDAAL Robin
5 OLOM KUBALA Pavel, ŠTĚPÁNEK Jakub, RYGEL Martin, FARMAČKA Ondřej, JUNG Filip
6 JHRD WINKLER Radek, PŘIBYL Adam, HRON Adam, HARUDA Filip, JEDLIČKOVÁ Anita
7 HODN FOLTÝN Šimon, KOUŘIL Daniel, CALETKA Michal, BALDRIÁN Antonín, HORNIAK Ondřej
8 BŘEC HUSAŘÍK Marek, PANÁČEK Tomáš, RUBECKÝ David, KOS Michal, VLAŠIC Timon
9 UHHR JURÁK Ondřej, BALÍČEK Kryštof, GAJDOŠ Jakub, HOLÁSEK Petr, JURČÍKOVÁ Barbora
10 PIES ĎURIŠ Matej, STREČANSKÝ Peter, PETRUŠKA Augustín, FRAJŠTÁK Damián, ŠKULEC Andrej
11 OTRO ZAVADIL Robin, SMOLINKA Jiří, SUKUP Jiří, LUPAČ Jan, GAJDŮŠEK Jan
12 TŘEB SILMBROD Jakub Jiří, VOPAT Martin, BOUCHAL Ivo, REKTORIS Matěj, KLÍMOVÁ Eva
13 OSTP ADAMČÍK Tomáš, JIRÁSEK Martin, MAJER Radim, KADĚRA Filip, MACHALOVÁ Daniela
14 PŘER HAVELKA Šimon, ČUDA Martin, VICENEC Jan, SÁZEL Dominik, RÁKOSOVÁ Denisa
15 HODN MLÝNEK Filip, SLAVÍK Martin, HÝBNER Šimon, DVORSKÝ Nikolas, KOPEČNÝ Jakub
16 ČVKB RYTÍŘ Vít, JURAČKA Štěpán, RAČANSKÝ Matěj, BÖHM Václav, JAGOŠ Václav
17 OLOM BRADÁČ Martin, HOSKOVEC Vojtěch, ŘEZÁČ Jan, POSPÍŠIL Adam, HOLČÁK Jan
18 PŘER HUMPOLÍČEK Adam, MARTINEK David, MAŇÁK Marek, ŠIŠMA Matyas, RÁKOS Filip
19 LSBR KOLÁŘ David, SOUKUP Ondřej, SPRINZL Jakub, CIMRMAN Jan, NIZNER Josef
20 UHHR LESA Ondřej, JEŽ David, PAVLICA Štěpán, TOMEČEK Jakub, VÁVERKOVÁ Valérie Julie
21 OLOM SYSLO Ondřej, SNÁŠEL Tomáš, SADÍLEK Jan, BLAŤÁK Adam , HLAVATÁ Daniela
22 SINT BARTKO Jakub, GARAJ Peter,  ,  ,  
23 PIES GROMAN Samuel,  ,  ,  ,  

16   1 x dky 15

1 BŘEC KNÖTIGOVÁ Karla
2 JHRD NOSKOVÁ Julie
3 LSBR PŘIKRYLOVÁ Anna
4 HODN HÝBNEROVÁ Lea
5 JHRD DRNKOVÁ Anna
6 OTRO ZAVADILOVÁ Erika
7 UHHR VAŠŤÁKOVÁ Karolína
8 SINT ČAMBÁLOVÁ Patrícia
9 OSTP MARTINÁKOVÁ Barbora
10 OTRO BARTUŇKOVÁ Kristýna
11 UHHR JAKŮBKOVÁ Eliška
12 LSBR KLUSÁČKOVÁ Kateřina
13 SINT IŠTOKOVÁ Klára
14 TŘEB MAŠKOVÁ Lucie
15 TŘEB BITTNEROVÁ Patricie
16 OTRO KRAJČOVÁ Kristýna
17 LSBR BOUŠKOVÁ Lenka

17   2x dci

1 ČVKB VODIČKA Tobiáš, FALBER Michal
2 PŘER SEDLÁK Martin, GAJDŮŠEK Tomáš
3 PIES MIŠTINA Timotej, PETRUŠKA Vincent
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4 BŘEC DVOŘÁK Marek, MAURIČ Adam
5 ČVKB NOVOTNÝ Živan, SUCHÁNEK Jakub
6 LSBR PIJÁČEK Jan, BÍNA Zdeněk
7 UHHR NEČAS Adam, VÁVERKA Filip
8 HODN MADARÁS Patrik, KŘÍŽ Juraj
9 OTRO SÚKUP Matyáš, INGR Jiří
10 LSBR HOPLÍČEK Ondřej, BUREŠ David
11 JHRD ŘEPA Adam, HOFBAUER Karel
12 JHRD MARYŠKA Ondřej, DVORSKÝ Josef
13 OSTP MRKVICA Dominik, DRAHOTA Lukáš
14 JHRD STANĚK Radim, ŠIMŮNEK Hubert
15 SLOV ŘIMÁK Filip, MRKVA David
16 TŘEB KORDA Michal, VLK Jan
17 PŘER PLHAL Dominik, JAKUBEC Martin
18 PIES BĚLŮNEK Alexander, GONO Samuel
19 LSBR MUCHA Oliver, KAMÍNEK Tadeáš
20 PŘER JANEK Lukáš, RÁKOS Filip
21 BŘEC HELEŠIC Ivo, ČECH Zdeněk
22 TŘEB PAPÁČEK Aleš,  
23 BSTU VAJGEL Patrik,  
24 BSTU GYARMATI Alex,  

18   1x dky 16

1 BŘEC BALGOVÁ Anna
2 TŘEB KOHOUTOVÁ Simona
3 UHHR KOLLÁROVÁ Veronika
4 LSBR ŠVEJNOHOVÁ Eva
5 OTRO STAROVÁ Nicola
6 JHRD TESAŘOVÁ Michaela
7 UHHR BRZICOVÁ Iveta
8 PIES MOTYČKOVÁ Daniela
9 PŘER KRČÁLOVÁ Daniela
10 LSBR DVOŘÁKOVÁ Lucie

19   2x ž

1 ČVKB OBRDLÍKOVÁ Iva, SVOBODOVÁ Petra
2 HODN ČACHOTSKÁ Michaela, BRÁZDOVÁ Veronika
3 UHHR/SLAV TOMAŠTÍKOVÁ Michaela, MAŠÁTOVÁ Jitka
4 ČVKB TRČKOVÁ Kateřina, SŰSSEROVÁ Sandra

20   1x mM

1 SLOV ŠURÝ Marek
2 PIES HUDEC Andrej
3 PIES STREČANSKÝ Peter
4 BŘEC PŘIBIL Antonín
5 OSTP MILKOV Marin
6 OSTP ČERNÁK Vojtěch

21   4x+ žcim

1 OLOM KUZIKOWSKÝ Lukáš, HABÁŇ Filip, BUKOR Adam, PSATRAS Andreas, SYSLO Ondřej
2 OTRO/BŘEC KOPLÍK Jakub, POLÁŠEK Matěj, ZALIBERA Denis, ZALIBERA František, HALADY Matěj
3 HODN KONEČNÝ David, PAVELKA Michal, KOUŘIL Adam, ČECH Jakub, HAMEED Asim
4 LSBR/ČVKB HAVLÍČEK Zdeněk, ROOSENDAAL Robin, JAGOŠ Václav, PAVLOUŠEK Pavel, RYTÍŘ Vít
5 OLOM ŠVEC Jakub, SKLENÁŘ David, KUKAČ Jakub, LANGER Ondřej, GROSSERTOVÁ Ellen
6 PIES JURGA Viktor, ŠKULEC Marcel, GONO Oskar, KRÁLIK Richard, JURGOVÁ Erika
7 HODN KONEČNÝ Štěpán, VANĚK Adriana, PROKOP Vojtěch, KOLÍNEK Lukáš, HORNIAK Ondřej
8 OTRO BALÁŽ Vladimír, SMĚTÁK Vojtěch, SÚKUP Kryštof, ŠIŠKA Jan, HRADILÍKOVÁ Pavlína
9 OLOM HLÍSTA Jakub, MIKEŠ Radek, WEINLICH Maxim, KIDA Jakub, JUNG Filip
10 JHRD NĚMEC Tobiáš, LAŠTOVKA Lukáš, BAŠTA Ondřej, KNESL Václav, JEDLIČKOVÁ Anita
11 TŘEB ČURDA Martin, POSEL Adam, HERDA Šimon, DVOŘÁK  Jiří, PAPÁČEK Aleš
12 UHHR HODNÝ Alex, SÁDECKÝ Jakub, NIKL Šimon, VÁLEK Josef Martin, JURČÍKOVÁ Barbora
13 OLOM BARTOŠ Daniel, BUBNIAK Michael, ŠOLLE Radovan, ŠVEC Sebastian, HOLČÁK Jan
14 OLOM JANÁK Patrik, FRANK Tomáš, AMBROS Michael, ČECHÁK Kryštof, HLAVATÁ Daniela
15 PŘER  ,  , PŘÍKOPA Jan, VANĚK Lukáš, RÁKOSOVÁ Denisa

22   4- dci

1 PŘER GAJDŮŠEK Tomáš, SEDLÁK Martin, KOMANEC Jeroným, VAVERKA Vít
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2 ČVKB VODIČKA Tobiáš, LOHNICKÝ Matěj, KOLAJTA Lukáš, HÁJEK Martin
3 JHRD/TŘEB ŘEPA Adam, HOFBAUER Karel, KORDA Michal, VLK Jan
4 BŘEC HELEŠIC Ivo, ČECH Zdeněk, DVOŘÁK Marek, MAURIČ Adam
5 JHRD MARYŠKA Ondřej, STANĚK Radim, ŠIMŮNEK Hubert, DVORSKÝ Josef

23   4x- žM

1 HODN/PWIE SVITÁKOVÁ Pavla, MICHNOVÁ Stanislava, RANDALL Adriana, MYSLÍKOVÁ Jarmila
2 HODN/UHHR/SLAV BERNÁTKOVÁ Lenka, VAŠŤÁKOVÁ Radka, TOMAŠTÍKOVÁ Michaela, MAŠÁTOVÁ Jitka

24   2x jky

1 HODN MOKROHAJSKÁ Simona, CALETKOVÁ Klára
2 UHHR VAŠŤÁKOVÁ Marcela, VICENÍKOVÁ Adriana
3 ČVKB KOKEŠOVÁ Jana, KUNČÁKOVÁ Anna
4 TŘEB KOHOUTOVÁ Simona, KLÍMOVÁ Hana
5 HODN/OTRO BROVJÁKOVÁ Veronika, SKOPALÍKOVÁ Lucie
6 SINT IŠTOKOVÁ Alica,  
7 UHHR/SINT VÁVERKOVÁ Valérie Julie,  

25   1x m

1 PIES HUDEC Andrej
2 ČVKB ROUČKA Adam
3 ČVKB KUNČÁK Václav
4 PIES VANČO Matúš
5 OSTP SOLICH Filip
6 OLOM HRUBÝ František
7 PŘER RAMPULA Petr
8 PŘER GERHÁT Michal
9 LSBR LÍZAL Adam
10 ČVKB SVOBODA Ondřej

26   2- dky

1 PŘER CAGAŠÍKOVÁ Tereza, PAVELKOVÁ Barbora
2 BŘEC SKOUMALOVÁ Sabina, MELSKÁ Tereza

27   2x jři

1 LSBR/OSTP KOBZA Tomáš, PISKOŘ Přemysl
2 OSTP PĚNKAVA Dan, DENK Ondřej
3 LSBR MALÝ Tomáš, SLEZÁK Petr
4 BSTU FERENČÍK Ondrej, BAXA Adam
5 LSBR ULLRICH Nikolas, DOHNAL Michal
6 OTRO SMOLINKA Ondřej, ZPĚVÁK Kryštof
7 ČVKB CHLÁDEK Igor, JURÁNEK Adam
8 PIES TARABA Pavol, SPANAKIS Martin
9 OLOM ŠKRABAL David, PIŠKULA Michael

29   4x- dci

1 TŘEB PAPÁČEK Aleš, HOFBAUER Karel, KORDA Michal, VLK Jan
2 PŘER GAJDŮŠEK Tomáš, JANEK Lukáš, SEDLÁK Martin, RÁKOS Filip
3 ČVKB JUŘÍK Dan, KOMANEC Jeroným, NOVOTNÝ Živan, SUCHÁNEK Jakub
4 BŘEC HALADY Martin, ČECH Zdeněk, DVOŘÁK Marek, MAURIČ Adam
5 PIES MIŠTINA Timotej, PETRUŠKA Vincent, GONO Samuel, BĚLŮNEK Alexander
6 JHRD MARYŠKA Ondřej, DVORSKÝ Josef, STANĚK Radim, ŠIMŮNEK Hubert
7 UHHR CHRÁSTEK David, VÁVERKA Filip, NEČAS Adam, MACHÁČEK Lukáš
8 SLOV/PŘER ŘIMÁK Filip, MRKVA David, PLHAL Dominik, JAKUBEC Martin
9 OTRO  , MRKVICA Dominik, DRAHOTA Lukáš, FOLTÝN Tomáš
10 BSTU  ,  , VAJGEL Patrik, FINTA Timotej

30   1x žkys 13

1 OLOM HRUBÁ Vendula
2 HODN MRÁKOVÁ Adéla
3 PIES GONO Sofia
4 UHHR BŘÍŠTĚLOVÁ Lucie
5 UHHR BŘÍŠTĚLOVÁ Lulie
6 HODN MANČÍKOVÁ Jiřina
7 JHRD MÁTLOVÁ Adéla
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8 TŘEB SEDLÁČKOVÁ Veronika
9 OLOM HOCKADAY Hana
10 JHRD DRNKOVÁ Kateřina
11 PIES FERANCOVÁ Aneta
12 HODN FILKOVÁ Tereza
13 LSBR SADÍLKOVÁ Karolína
14 LSBR BUREŠOVÁ Veronika
15 HANA GRUNTOVÁ Šárka
16 PIES AMOAH Rita
17 OTRO ŠRUBAŘOVÁ Hana
18 OLOM LANGEROVÁ Nikola
19 HANA UHLÍŘOVÁ Lenka
20 TŘEB KOHOUTOVÁ Klára
21 PŘER RÁKOSOVÁ Denisa
22 OLOM GROSSERTOVÁ Ellen
23 ČVKB Jurnečková Jitka

31   1x jky

1 ČVKB KUNČÁKOVÁ Anna
2 TŘEB KLÍMOVÁ Hana
3 HODN CALETKOVÁ Klára
4 UHHR VICENÍKOVÁ Adriana
5 UHHR VAŠŤÁKOVÁ Marcela
6 UHHR VÁVERKOVÁ Valérie Julie
7 TŘEB KOHOUTOVÁ Simona
8 SINT IŠTOKOVÁ Alica

32   1x žkys 14

1 PIES MOTYČKOVÁ Dajana
2 BŘEC OPÁLKOVÁ Eliška
3 UHHR VICENÍKOVÁ Miriam
4 OTRO LVOVÁ Kamila
5 SINT DUDONOVÁ Viktória
6 HODN MLÝNKOVÁ Barbora
7 JHRD MŰLLEROVÁ Vanesa
8 UHHR HORÁKOVÁ Karolína
9 BŘEC POLÁŠKOVÁ Adéla
10 HANA HULIČKOVÁ Lucie
11 ČVKB Kunčáková Eliška
12 UHHR ŠEVČÍKOVÁ Nela
13 OLOM PETRŽELOVÁ Vendula
14 OSTP MICHÁLKOVÁ Kateřina
15 UHHR VÁLKOVÁ Eliška Martina
16 OLOM SLEPIČKOVÁ Jana
17 JHRD DROBILOVÁ Anna
18 PIES DRŽÍKOVÁ Stela
19 TŘEB ČERNÁ Adéla
20 LSBR LEVÍČKOVÁ Veronika
21 UHHR HOUDKOVÁ Klára
22 ČVKB Kučerová Karolína

33   2- dci

1 JHRD JEDLIČKA Adam, DROBIL Tomáš
2 ČVKB KOMANEC Jeroným, VAVERKA Vít
3 PŘER SEDLÁK Martin, GAJDŮŠEK Tomáš
4 ČVKB VODIČKA Tobiáš, HÁJEK Martin
5 BSTU  , FINTA Timotej

34   2x m

1 ČVKB SVOBODA Ondřej, KUNČÁK Václav
2 PŘER GERHÁT Michal, RAMPULA Petr
3 OSTP SOLICH Filip, ZUBÍK Martin
4 OLOM CHALOUPKA Václav, HRUBÝ František
5 PIES SPANAKIS Martin, TARABA Pavol

35   4x- dky

1 LSBR SADÍLKOVÁ Veronika, PŘIKRYLOVÁ Anna, DVOŘÁKOVÁ Lucie, ŠVEJNOHOVÁ Eva
2 OTRO BARTUŇKOVÁ Kristýna, KRAJČOVÁ Kristýna, ZAVADILOVÁ Erika, STAROVÁ Nicola
3 BŘEC MELSKÁ Tereza, SKOUMALOVÁ Sabina, KNÖTIGOVÁ Karla, BALGOVÁ Anna
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4 HODN/TŘEB KOUTNÁ Blanka, HÝBNEROVÁ Lea, KOHOUTOVÁ Simona, MAŠKOVÁ Lucie
5 PŘER VLÁČILOVÁ Veronika, POSPÍŠILOVÁ Barbora, GERYKOVÁ Tereza, KRČÁLOVÁ Daniela
6 PŘER/OSTP ŠRÁMKOVÁ Aneta, MARTINÁKOVÁ Barbora, CAGAŠÍKOVÁ Tereza, PAVELKOVÁ Barbora
7 UHHR JAKŮBKOVÁ Eliška, VAŠŤÁKOVÁ Karolína, KOLLÁROVÁ Veronika, BRZICOVÁ Iveta
8 JHRD  , TESAŘOVÁ Michaela, DRNKOVÁ Anna, NOSKOVÁ Julie
9 SINT ČAMBÁLOVÁ Patrícia, IŠTOKOVÁ Klára,  ,  

36   1x jři

1 OSTP PĚNKAVA Dan
2 LSBR VODIČKA Tomáš
3 OLOM PIŠKULA Michael
4 LSBR DOHNAL Michal
5 PIES TARABA Pavol
6 LSBR ULLRICH Nikolas
7 LSBR MŰLLER Martin
8 BŘEC JURČÍK Adam Dalibor
9 ČVKB JURÁNEK Adam
10 OSTP DENK Ondřej
11 PIES SPANAKIS Martin
12 ČVKB CACEK Kryštof
13 OTRO SMOLINKA Ondřej
14 UHHR KOLÍSKA Michal
15 BSTU BAXA Adam
16 OSTP PISKOŘ Přemysl
17 LSBR KOBZA Tomáš
18 OTRO ZPĚVÁK Kryštof
19 ČVKB CHLÁDEK Igor
20 BSTU FERENČÍK Ondrej

37   2x žkym

1 OLOM HOLČÁKOVÁ Markéta, ULIČNÁ Michaela
2 HANA ČAPKOVÁ Michala, ŠIRÁŇOVÁ Kristýna
3 PIES WEISZOVÁ Simona, VARGOVÁ Diana
4 OSTP MRKVICOVÁ Adriana, MACHALOVÁ Daniela
5 JHRD ŠIMŮNKOVÁ Dorota, RUSEVOVÁ Karolína
6 OLOM MANOVÁ Daniela, SLEPIČKOVÁ Eva
7 TŘEB/JHRD BOUCHALOVÁ Hana, STAŇKOVÁ Tereza
8 UHHR/HODN ČECHOVÁ Ema, ZÁLEŠÁKOVÁ Natálie
9 PIES BUŤAŠOVÁ Anna, MALÍKOVÁ Gréta
10 PŘER BOTÍKOVÁ Andrea, KELLNEROVÁ Nella
11 JHRD ŠORŠOVÁ Lucie, HRŮŠOVÁ Adéla
12 OLOM HORÁKOVÁ Sabrina, HORÁKOVÁ Marie 
13 SINT ŠIPEKYOVÁ Nela,  
14 BŘEC/ČVKB Hýpalová Aneta, Snopková Gabriela

39   2x žcis

1 HODN MLÝNEK Filip, DVORSKÝ Nikolas
2 TŘEB BOUCHAL Ivo, REKTORIS Matěj
3 LSBR KOLÁŘ David, STOŠEK Milan
4 OLOM HOLČÁK Jan, RYGEL Martin
5 ČVKB RYTÍŘ Vít, JURAČKA Štěpán
6 TŘEB VOPAT Martin, SILMBROD Jakub Jiří
7 SINT BARTKO Jakub, GARAJ Peter
8 HODN SLAVÍK Martin, HÝBNER Šimon
9 BŘEC KAŠÍK Matěj, HALADY Matěj
10 OLOM ŘEZÁČ Jan, POSPÍŠIL Adam
11 ČVKB RYMEŠ Miroslav, ROOSENDAAL Jesper Dominik
12 LSBR SPRINZL Jakub, NIZNER Josef
13 PŘER MARTINEK David, MAŇÁK Marek
14 UHHR JURÁK Ondřej, BALÍČEK Kryštof
15 OTRO SUKUP Jiří, LUPAČ Jan
16 UHHR ZIMÁK Markus, PAVLICA Štěpán
17 ČVKB RAČANSKÝ Matěj, BÖHM Václav
18 OLOM BRADÁČ Martin, HOSKOVEC Vojtěch
19 OLOM HANÁK Tomáš, KRATOCHVÍL Matěj
20 HODN BALDRIÁN Antonín, CALETKA Michal
21 BSTU PFEIFER Hugo, MALIŠ Jakub
22 JHRD WINKLER Radek, PŘIBYL Adam
23 UHHR GAJDOŠ Jakub, HOLÁSEK Petr
24 ČVKB HÖNIG Radim, MENDES Ricardo
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25 OTRO ZAVADIL Robin, SMOLINKA Jiří
26 PIES ĎURIŠ Matej, STREČANSKÝ Peter
27 JHRD PŘEROVSKÝ Matěj, KREJČÍŘ Samuel
28 OLOM SADÍLEK Jan, SNÁŠEL Tomáš
29 OLOM ŠTĚPÁNEK Jakub, FARMAČKA Ondřej
30 JHRD HRON Adam, HARUDA Filip
31 OSTP JIRÁSEK Martin, ADAMČÍK Tomáš
32 OLOM BLAŤÁK Adam , SYSLO Ondřej
33 PŘER HUMPOLÍČEK Adam, ŠIŠMA Matyas
34 OTRO GAJDOŠÍK Jakub, KUBÍN Lukáš
35 UHHR TOMEČEK Jakub, JEŽ David
36 OTRO HLAVICA Ondřej, BLAHUŠ Michal
37 LSBR CIMRMAN Jan, SOUKUP Ondřej
38 OLOM JUNG Filip, KUBALA Pavel
39 PIES PETRUŠKA Augustín, GROMAN Samuel
40 OSTP MAJER Radim, KADĚRA Filip
41 BŘEC HUSAŘÍK Marek, KOS Michal
42 OLOM PATÁK Jan, KRATOCHVÍL Štěpán
43 PŘER VICENEC Jan, ČUDA Martin
44 PŘER HAVELKA Šimon, SÁZEL Dominik
45 HODN FOLTÝN Šimon, KOUŘIL Daniel
46 PIES/OSTP FRAJŠTÁK Damián,  

40   2x mix M

1 HODN MYSLÍKOVÁ Jarmila, BRÁZDA Jan
2 OSTP ČERNÁK Vojtěch, ČERNÁKOVÁ Eva
3 ČVKB SLEZÁKOVÁ Radka, KROČIL Martin
4 UHHR  , TOMAŠTÍKOVÁ Michaela

41   4x- m

1 ČVKB ROUČKA Adam, SVOBODA Ondřej, DIBLÍK Marek, KUNČÁK Václav

42   2- jři

1 LSBR MŰLLER Martin, VODIČKA Tomáš
2 ČVKB POLACH Samuel, ŠTĚRBA Erik

43   1x žkym 11

1 JHRD ŠORŠOVÁ Lucie
2 JHRD TŮMOVÁ Karolína
3 PŘER BOTÍKOVÁ Andrea
4 OSTP ŘEHOVÁ Adéla
5 HODN ZÁLEŠÁKOVÁ Natálie
6 JHRD HRŮŠOVÁ Adéla
7 JHRD KŮRKOVÁ Karolína
8 OLOM HORÁKOVÁ Sabrina
9 JHRD TŮMOVÁ Tereza

44   4x- jři

1 OTRO SÚKUP Matyáš, INGR Jiří, SMOLINKA Ondřej, ZPĚVÁK Kryštof
2 LSBR/OSTP DOHNAL Michal, ULLRICH Nikolas, PISKOŘ Přemysl, KOBZA Tomáš
3 ČVKB CHLÁDEK Igor, POLACH Samuel, ŠTĚRBA Erik, CACEK Kryštof

45   4+ žkys

1 OLOM HLAVATÁ Daniela, LANGEROVÁ Nikola, PETRŽELOVÁ Vendula, SLEPIČKOVÁ Jana, HOLČÁK Jan

46   8+ dci

1 PŘER/ČVKB GAJDŮŠEK Tomáš, SEDLÁK Martin, VODIČKA Tobiáš, HÁJEK Martin, KOLAJTA Lukáš, LOHNICKÝ Matěj, 
KOMANEC Jeroným, VAVERKA Vít, SUCHÁNEK Jakub

47   1x žkym 12

1 PŘER KELLNEROVÁ Nella
2 OLOM HOLČÁKOVÁ Markéta
3 TŘEB BOUCHALOVÁ Hana
4 JHRD ŠIMŮNKOVÁ Dorota
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5 SINT ŠIPEKYOVÁ Nela
6 OSTP MACHALOVÁ Daniela
7 HANA ŠIRÁŇOVÁ Kristýna
8 PIES WEISZOVÁ Simona
9 PŘER HRABOVSKÁ Julie
10 HANA ČAPKOVÁ Michala
11 OLOM HORÁKOVÁ Marie 
12 OSTP MRKVICOVÁ Adriana
13 PIES BUŤAŠOVÁ Anna
14 OLOM SLEPIČKOVÁ Eva
15 OLOM MANOVÁ Daniela
16 JHRD STAŇKOVÁ Tereza
17 OLOM ULIČNÁ Michaela
18 PIES VARGOVÁ Diana
19 PIES MALÍKOVÁ Gréta
20 UHHR ČECHOVÁ Ema
21 JHRD RUSEVOVÁ Karolína
22 ČVKB Hýpalová Aneta
23 BŘEC Snopková Gabriela

48   4x- mM

1 HODN BAŘINA Lev, BĚLOCH Stanislav, VIKTORA Milan, BRÁZDA Jan
2 OSTP PEŠAT Jan, PECHA Roman, MILKOV Marin, ČERNÁK Vojtěch

49   8+ jři

LSBR/OSTP SLEZÁK Petr, MALÝ Tomáš, ULLRICH Nikolas, PISKOŘ Přemysl, VODIČKA Tomáš, DOHNAL Michal, KOBZA 
Tomáš, MŰLLER Martin,  

50   4+ žcis

1 OLOM BRADÁČ Martin, KRATOCHVÍL Štěpán, HOSKOVEC Vojtěch, ŘEZÁČ Jan, HOLČÁK Jan
2 HODN MLÝNEK Filip, SLAVÍK Martin, HÝBNER Šimon, DVORSKÝ Nikolas, KOPEČNÝ Jakub
3 ČVKB HÖNIG Radim, MENDES Ricardo, RYMEŠ Miroslav, ROOSENDAAL Jesper Dominik, JURAČKA Štěpán
4 OLOM PATÁK Jan, POSPÍŠIL Adam, HANÁK Tomáš, KRATOCHVÍL Matěj, JUNG Filip
5 HODN FOLTÝN Šimon, KOUŘIL Daniel, CALETKA Michal, BALDRIÁN Antonín, HORNIAK Ondřej

51   1x ž

1 HODN BRÁZDOVÁ Veronika
2 ČVKB SŰSSEROVÁ Sandra

52   8+ m

1 ČVKB CACEK Kryštof, POLACH Samuel, JURÁNEK Adam, KUNČÁK Václav, ROUČKA Adam, SVOBODA Ondřej, ŠTĚRBA 
Erik, DIBLÍK Marek, SUCHÁNEK Jakub

53   4x- jky

1 OTRO/HODN/ČVKB SKOPALÍKOVÁ Lucie, BROVJÁKOVÁ Veronika, KOKEŠOVÁ Jana, KUNČÁKOVÁ Anna
2 ČVKB  ,  , OBRDLÍKOVÁ Iva,  
3 UHHR/ČVKB VAŠŤÁKOVÁ Marcela, VICENÍKOVÁ Adriana, VÁVERKOVÁ Valérie Julie,  

54   2x žkys/neděle

1 PIES MOTYČKOVÁ Dajana, DRŽÍKOVÁ Stela
2 OLOM HLAVATÁ Daniela, HOCKADAY Hana
3 LSBR LEVÍČKOVÁ Veronika, BUREŠOVÁ Veronika
4 ČVKB Kunčáková Eliška, Bartková Martina
5 JHRD DROBILOVÁ Anna, MÁTLOVÁ Adéla
6 UHHR HORÁKOVÁ Karolína, ŠEVČÍKOVÁ Nela
7 TŘEB ČERNÁ Adéla, KOHOUTOVÁ Klára
8 OTRO LVOVÁ Kamila, ŠRUBAŘOVÁ Hana
9 UHHR VÁLKOVÁ Eliška Martina, HOUDKOVÁ Klára
10 JHRD PICKOVÁ Magdalena, MŰLLEROVÁ Vanesa
11 UHHR BŘÍŠTĚLOVÁ Lucie, BŘÍŠTĚLOVÁ Lulie
12 ČVKB Janíčková Anna, Jurnečková Jitka
13 HANA GRUNTOVÁ Šárka, HULIČKOVÁ Lucie
14 OLOM LANGEROVÁ Nikola, SLEPIČKOVÁ Jana
15 HODN GRACIASOVÁ Lucie, MRÁKOVÁ Adéla
16 JHRD DRNKOVÁ Kateřina, BURDOVÁ Štěpánka
17 TŘEB SEDLÁČKOVÁ Veronika, RÁKOSOVÁ Denisa
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18 HANA UHLÍŘOVÁ Lenka, VICENÍKOVÁ Miriam
19 OLOM GROSSERTOVÁ Ellen, HRUBÁ Vendula
20 LSBR HOROVÁ Ema, SADÍLKOVÁ Karolína
21 PIES FERANCOVÁ Aneta, AMOAH Rita
22 HODN MANČÍKOVÁ Jiřina, FILKOVÁ Tereza
23 OSTP/SINT MICHÁLKOVÁ Kateřina,  
24 ČVKB Vácziová Anna Mária, Kučerová Karolína
25 BŘEC Musilová Tereza , OPÁLKOVÁ Eliška
26 BŘEC/HODN  , MLÝNKOVÁ Barbora
27 PIES GONO Sofia,  

55   2x žcim

1 JHRD BAŠTA Ondřej, KNESL Václav
2 OLOM ŠVEC Jakub, LANGER Ondřej
3 ŠINT Paldan Marek, Čambál Adam
4 ČVKB Pavloušek Pavel, Kolajta Tomáš
5 OLOM BARTOŠ Daniel, ŠVEC Sebastian
6 TŘEB ČURDA Martin, POSEL Adam
7 OTRO KOPLÍK Jakub, POLÁŠEK Matěj
8 OLOM SKLENÁŘ David, KUKAČ Jakub
9 JHRD KRATOCHVÍL Adam, LAŠTOVKA Lukáš
10 OTRO BALÁŽ Vladimír, ŠIŠKA Jan
11 PIES GONO Oskar, KRÁLIK Richard
12 OLOM ŠOLLE Radovan, BUBNIAK Michael
13 OTRO SMĚTÁK Vojtěch, SÚKUP Kryštof
14 PŘER VANĚK Lukáš, PŘÍKOPA Jan
15 PIES JURGA Viktor, ŠKULEC Marcel
16 OSTP MACURA Matěj,  
17 TŘEB HERDA Šimon, DVOŘÁK  Jiří
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